Eastcoast 2013

Results

Class D3 Arabian Novice 2C

Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

Champion 636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA
897 MERIDIAN PORTRAIT IN MOTION

BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA
PAIGE RICHARDS & RICHLEE

Champion

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Top 5

Champion
Top 5
Top 5

Reserve
Champion
Top 5

Top 5

Reserve
Champion

Champion

Reserve
Champion

650
649
649
642

642

641

641

899

899

738

897

879

737
636
633
633
784
784
904
788
611
611

606
699

606
879

585

741

883
883

690
725
686
686

CUSTOM MADE
QUARRYVIEW HERCULES
QUARRYVIEW HERCULES
ALOHA FLAMBOYANT

ALOHA FLAMBOYANT
ALOHA VALKYRIE
ALOHA VALKYRIE
ESK VERSACE

ESK VERSACE

TOWITTA WOLLEMI

MERIDIAN PORTRAIT IN MOTION

TATHREN MOONDANCER

RATHOWEN RUDYARD
ARGOWAN MARGHERITA
SHADZ OF WENTWORTH
SHADZ OF WENTWORTH
ROTHWELL HIGHCLERE
ROTHWELL HIGHCLERE

PATRIA CHOCOLATE RIPPLE
CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM

SILVER SEDUCTION
SILVER SEDUCTION

JUDEESIA LACHLAN
MASTER FRODO

JUDEESIA LACHLAN
TATHREN MOONDANCER

AYRTON TIGER LILY

NEVERTIRE JUST DANE

ISSY MIAKI
ISSY MIAKI

ALOHA SILHOUETTE

JA BECKHAM

SIXWYTCH FARM WILLOW
SIXWYTCH FARM WILLOW

STUD
STOLLERY D&J

MONDAMIL PARK
MONDAMIL PARK
ALOHA STUD & ANTHONY

POROMBKA

ALOHA STUD & ANTHONY
POROMBKA

ALOHA STUD & ANTHONY
POROMBKA

ALOHA STUD & ANTHONY
POROMBKA
SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN
WARMBLOOD STUD
SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN
WARMBLOOD STUD

ANNE, CHRIS & NICOLE
BARNES

PAIGE RICHARDS & RICHLEE

STUD

LEE & VICKI STUBBS &
TATHREN STUD

OLSEN FAMILY
BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA
WENTWORTH ESTATE
WENTWORTH ESTATE
TAMARYN CLARKE
TAMARYN CLARKE
ALYSHA FAETS
CHRISTINE DONNELLY
ALICE CLARKE

ALICE CLARKE

S & E WILLIAMS

SPIRIT LODGE EQUESTRIAN
CENTRE

S & E WILLIAMS

LEE & VICKI STUBBS &
TATHREN STUD

LAZY DEE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

NEVERTIRE STUD

NARELLE CRIBB
NARELLE CRIBB

CAROL & JESS KENT
IAN & TANJA BRANSON
ARPEGE PARK
ARPEGE PARK
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Reserve
Champion

Top 5
Top 5

Top 5
Top 5
Top 5
Top 5

Reserve
Champion
Champion

Top 5

Top 5

Champion

Top 5

Top 5

Champion
Reserve

Champion
Champion
Reserve

Champion
Champion
Reserve

Champion
Champion

Reserve
Champion

881

881
685
881
891
698

681

738

673
673
892
737
669
669
669
663
661
661
661
788
891

509
853
606
853
523
523
853
522
862
515
868

510
511
797
509
539

848
691

591
803

723
722

Eastcoast 2013
Results

AMAKI'S IMPERSONATOR

AMAKI'S IMPERSONATOR
COPPER SUNSET

AMAKI'S IMPERSONATOR
WIDGEE PARK TOTAL ECLIPSE
NAAMAN FLAUNT IT

KAZPAR
TOWITTA WOLLEMI

MULAWA MAGNOLIA
MULAWA MAGNOLIA
WIDGEE TOTAL TEMPTRESS
RATHOWEN RUDYARD
JAYBEE ALLSTAR

JAYBEE ALLSTAR

JAYBEE ALLSTAR

POWYS KINGKOPPLE
ALOHA TAMEN

ALOHA TAMEN

ALOHA TAMEN

CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM
WIDGEE PARK TOTAL ECLIPSE

SOLAR ECLIPSE

NAVARRA KALLARI
JUDEESIA LACHLAN
NAVARRA KALLARI

IN VOGUE

IN VOGUE

NAVARRA KALLARI
WARRAWEE MARDEE GRAS
RENLIM PARK TOBIAS
CABARET

ARABESQUE SHEYKH'N NOT
STIRRED

DREAM ON

LINDEN CHARLIE BROWN
CEE KAY ONE

SOLAR ECLIPSE
NEVERTIRE JACK FLASH

KEPEKA KAISER
ALOHA AQUARIUS

BURREN-DAH ILLUSIONIST
CONCHERTO FF

TW QURSED
W. ELLINGTON (imp US)

LEANNE BELL

LEANNE BELL

ARPEGE PARK

LEANNE BELL

WIDGEE WARMBLOODS

COACHWOOD PERFORMANCE
HORSES

HILLCREST - SHANNA
STAPLES

ANNE, CHRIS & NICOLE
BARNES

JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY
JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY
WIDGEE WARMBLOODS
OLSEN FAMILY

TINELA LODGE

TINELA LODGE

TINELA LODGE

RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER
SONYA ARDILL

SONYA ARDILL

SONYA ARDILL

CHRISTINE DONNELLY
WIDGEE WARMBLOODS

KYLIE BURDEN
LANDON PARK

S & E WILLIAMS
LANDON PARK

DE BOER KERRYN
DE BOER KERRYN
LANDON PARK
FAIRBAIRN DEBORAH
LANDOHLE PARK
SHARP EMILY
ELGAMAL ARABIANS

GIBB FAMILY
GIBB FAMILY
JAYNA PRELL
KYLIE BURDEN
KINGSLYNN

KEPEKA ARABIANS
CAROL & JESS KENT

BURREN-DAH STUD
FUTURE FARMS

EB LODGE - TRACEY WATSON

EB LODGE - ANDREW
BUCKLEY & TRACEY WATSON
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Champion
Reserve

Champion
Champion
Reserve

Champion
Champion
Reserve

Champion
Champion

Top 5

Top 5

Top 5

Reserve
Champion

Reserve
Champion
Champion
Reserve
Champion
Top 5

Top 5

793
695

662
733

500
560

613
868

567
585

583
583
797
572

910
910

910
832

539
569

833
875
833
914
544
913
544
545
545
875
833

Eastcoast 2013
Results

TRINCADA STRIKE
COOL BREEZE CHARM

BARRINGTON PARK BROADWAY
KEIRA PARK CASCADE

CROWN LODGE THAT'S GOLD
GARDENIA PARK MERCEDES

FOXWOOD GOLDEN SPARK

ARABESQUE SHEYKH'N NOT
STIRRED

SHARTIER EL LIMITED EDITION
AYRTON TIGER LILY

SERAPHIC PARK OLIVER TWIST
SERAPHIC PARK OLIVER TWIST
CEE KAY ONE

BECAUSE

RIVER OAK MONARCH
RIVER OAK MONARCH

RIVER OAK MONARCH
GHAZAL IBN ESTOPA

NEVERTIRE JACK FLASH
HIGH CALIBRE

CARJOLA PARK GAIl FIRE
SUNVUE SKY HAWK
CARJOLA PARK GAI FIRE
FAIRLIGHT ACRES TRUE COLORS
PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM
RATHOWEN QUARTZ

PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM
THORWOOD MEERKAT
THORWOOD MEERKAT
SUNVUE SKY HAWK
CARJOLA PARK GAI FIRE

TRINCADA ARABIANS
KC STABLES

RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER
ELIZABETH CARLILE

SAMANTHA GIBSON
WISTERIA PARK STUD

FOXWOOD STUD
ELGAMAL ARABIANS

ELDRIDGE ERIN

LAZY DEE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

SERAPHIC PARK STUD
SERAPHIC PARK STUD
JAYNA PRELL

RENE THEOCTISTOU & CALLIE
JAMES

ALEXANDRIA JONES
ALEXANDRIA JONES

ALEXANDRIA JONES
VISION SHOW TRAINING

KINGSLYNN

STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW
HORSES

MELANIE CONDITSIS
ELIZABETH HUNTER
MELANIE CONDITSIS

S OBERG & J CHARNOCK
CHERIE MILLS

S OBERG & J CHARNOCK
CHERIE MILLS

CHERIE MILLS

CHERIE MILLS
ELIZABETH HUNTER
MELANIE CONDITSIS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 1 Yearling Partbred Arabian Filly
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
754 SHATANA HEIRS'N'GRACES SHATANA ARABIANS D
506 GOLD AMBITION C & M LINCOLN D
579 ROMAC EPONA ROMAC ARABIANS & D
HARMONY SHOW STABLES
638 CLINTANA LUMINOUS EVE ASHWOOD PARK ARABIANS D
849 KEPEKA KIOLA KEPEKA ARABIANS D
Champion 590 BURREN-DAH CHANTILLY FOX BURREN-DAH STUD D
912 FOXWOOD HARMONY* S OBERG & J CHARNOCK D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 2 Yearling Partbred Arabian Gelding
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 708 SPH TOUCH OF AWESOME ALOHA ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 3 Yearling Partbred Arabian Colt
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 759 LOOK OUT HTA HEARTTHROB ARABIANS []
Reserve 651 WISHLIST MOTBEY VIV []
Champion
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 4 Partbred Arabian Filly 2 & 3 Years

Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
620 JOEMOOR SPECIAL GIRL JOEMOOR PONY STUD []
614 FOXWOOD VIENNA OPERA FOXWOOD STUD []
870 HOOF HEARTED OF TATHREN TATHREN STUD []

Champion 691 ALOHA AQUARIUS CAROL & JESS KENT []
675 SHATANA ANGELINA JULLYE GARLAND GROVE ARABIANS []
628 DIAMOND ROAD EVENING LIGHT DEAN FAMILY []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 5 Partbred Arabian Gelding 2 & 3 Years

Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 871 TATHREN HUDSON TATHREN STUD D
517 NORTHERNRIDGE PARK ROMANCE NORTHERN RIDGE PARK D
785 SIR RICHIE EILEEN CLARKE D
550 AL-KAREEME CEZANNE AL-KAREEME STUD D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 6 Partbred Arabian Colt 2 & 3 Years

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts ggnt
800 ROSEGLEN WHITE KNIGHT J DOWTON & FUTURE FARMS []

Champion 750 STROSLLA PARC YOGI BEAR STROSLLA PARC []
840 DIAMOND ROAD HEART OF FIRE SHA'ALAN STUD []
839 DIAMOND ROAD LOOK AT ME SHA'ALAN STUD []
536 BRACKNELL RODRIGUES WEARNE CHLOE & JH []

SHOWTRAINING
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 7 Partbred Arabian Mare 4 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
852 ACACIA PARK EVENING ROSE MADISON BATHGATE D
Champion 570 STREAMVILLE PARK FAYVIA STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW D
HORSES
911 FOXWOOD SNOW CRYSTAL* S OBERG & J CHARNOCK D
637 HEARTTHROB LEND ME SOME BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA D
MAGIC
639 ARATAHNES E-HARMONY ASHWOOD PARK ARABIANS D
739 LITTLE PADDOCKS SHAKIRA KHENIFRAH ARABIANS D
673 MULAWA MAGNOLIA JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY D
869 TATHREN SUMMER RAIN HILLCREST - PRUE ROSCOE D
900 ESK ROZIE SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN D
WARMBLOOD STUD
690 ALOHA SILHOUETTE CAROL & JESS KENT D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 9 Partbred Arabian Gelding 4 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
573 LITTLE HAWKE CLAIRE GUIVER []
874 TATHREN HAMILTON DEB DICKSON & TATHREN []
STUD
543 MESSAHN S FIELD []
884 RAVEN LODGE CHARMED JENNY DRAPER & NELIA []
MILLER
Champion 719 OAKLEY MANOR XAPHAN OAKLEY MANOR & FUTURE []
FARMS
740 BFP LEEUMIN KHENIFRAH ARABIANS []
879 TATHREN MOONDANCER LEE & VICKI STUBBS & []
TATHREN STUD
654 HESTE ARABIQUE IMPRESSED IN ELMSLEA PARK []
BRONZE
511 LINDEN CHARLIE BROWN GIBB FAMILY []
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 10 Partbred Arabian Stallion 4 Years & Over
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
524 BALKIRA KHAMELIAN ELA'AR ARABIANS [j
817 ARATAHNES EXCALIBUR SHIFTING SANDS ARABIANS & []

FUTURE FARMS

Champion 848 KEPEKA KAISER KEPEKA ARABIANS []
889 BRU-DELL TIME TO SHINE BRU-DELL STUD D
640 KHARINYAH'S GOLDEN RULE ASHWOOD PARK ARABIANS D
816 NIARLA EXCITATION SHIFTING SANDS ARABIANS & []

FUTURE FARMS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 11 Yearling Anglo Arabian Filly
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
717 NP ANGELINA JO-LEE NULLABOR PARK D
710 SIENNA CONCHETTA ALANDI DURLING D
554 MIDGARD FREJA MIDGARD STUD D
Champion 706 ALOHA DIAMOND JUBILEE ALOHA ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 12 Yearling Anglo Arabian Gelding
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 512 IMA HELEM MAESTRO KERRI ASHBOLT D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 13 Yearling Anglo Arabian Colt
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 591 BURREN-DAH ILLUSIONIST BURREN-DAH STUD D
627 ALEJANDRO KANTARABIA PARK & JH D
SHOW TRAINING
707 ALOHA THE VOICE ALOHA ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 14 Anglo Arabian Filly 2 & 3 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 838 ALOHA SINGING IN THE RAIN STEPHANIE DEBAECKER D
821 GLENIPH ALL THAT JAZZ GLENIPH ARABIANS & FUTURE D
FARMS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 15 Anglo Arabian Gelding 2 & 3 Years
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
559 TOUCH DOWN A & B BREAKING & TRAINING D
Champion 540 KINGSLYNN CRUZE KINGSLYNN D
915 FOXWOOD COUNT MILANO S OBERG & J CHARNOCK D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 16 Anglo Arabian Colt 2 & 3 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 890 BRU-DELL JUST IN TIME BRU-DELL STUD D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 17 Anglo Arabian Mare 4 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
700 BURREN-DAH HOCUS POCUS NICOLE PEARCE []
671 RAMANA PARK DIVA RAMANA PARK []
698 NAAMAN FLAUNT IT COACHWOOD PERFORMANCE []
HORSES
Champion 592 BURREN-DAH JACKLYNN BURREN-DAH STUD D
872 TATHREN ENTICING MELODY TATHREN STUD []
880 TATHREN PERSUADED BY SONG LEE & VICKI STUBBS & []

TATHREN STUD
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 19 Anglo Arabian Gelding 4 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
883 ISSY MIAKI NARELLE CRIBB D
860 PERISCOPE BRETTONY PARK SHOW D
HORSES & LISA BLOCH
650 CUSTOM MADE STOLLERY D&J D
Champion 725 JA BECKHAM IAN & TANJA BRANSON D
790 KONA SARAH ROBERTS D
665 BURREN-DAH JESSIE JAMES NICOL DIANNE D
809 BURREN-DAH THE MAGICIAN FUTURE FARMS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 20 Anglo Arabian Stallion 4 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
716 GRAND-FINALE NULLABOR PARK []
583 SERAPHIC PARK OLIVER TWIST SERAPHIC PARK STUD []
Champion 803 CONCHERTO FF FUTURE FARMS []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 21 Yearling Arabian Warmblood Filly
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 552 WARRAWEE ANASTAZEEA WARRAWEE STUD []
648 MP CATERINA MONDAMIL PARK []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 23 Yearling Arabian Warmblood Colt
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
827 BUCKWELL PARK HEIR APPARENT BUCKWELL PARK & FUTURE D
FARMS
Champion 703 ALOHA GLADIATOR ALOHA ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 24 Arabian Warmblood Filly 2 & 3 Years
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
677 VALAR PARK ROYAL HEIRESS SARAH MOORE D
553 WARRAWEE DIAMANTEE WARRAWEE STUD D
Champion 723 TW QURSED EB LODGE - TRACEY WATSON D
580 ROMAC EFFIGY ROMAC ARABIANS & D
HARMONY SHOW STABLES
516 NEVERSFELDE JULIETTE SHARP EMILY D
776 WORLD KLASS MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD D
721 CONCORDIA JORDAN RICHARDS D
892 WIDGEE TOTAL TEMPTRESS WIDGEE WARMBLOODS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 26 Arabian Warmblood Colt 2 & 3 Years
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 672 BALLATER WA STEVEN & JENNY WARDROP D
805 FEVER FF FUTURE FARMS D
701 ALOHA RUBENS ALOHA ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 27 Arabian Warmblood Mare 4 Years & Over

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
611 SILVER SEDUCTION ALICE CLARKE D
797 CEE KAY ONE JAYNA PRELL D
897 MERIDIAN PORTRAIT IN MOTION PAIGE RICHARDS & RICHLEE D
STUD
786 DREAMTIME RAINGA EILEEN CLARKE D
899 ESK VERSACE SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN D
WARMBLOOD STUD
Champion 521 WARRAWEE BEYONCE TAFFADINS ARABIANS D
670 ALOHA VALLETTA LINDEN ARABIAN STUD D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 28 Arabian Warmblood Broodmare Mare
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 715 RAINGA DIVINE NULLABOR PARK D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 29 Arabian Warmblood Gelding 4 Years & Over

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 783 AXON MAGIC AMBITION INVESTMENTS D
510 DREAM ON GIBB FAMILY D
535 THE LAST EMPEROR GAREL JADE of YINDARRA D
898 DEVERON DI ANGELO SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN D
WARMBLOOD STUD
685 COPPER SUNSET ARPEGE PARK D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 30 Arabian Warmblood Stallion 4 Years & Over

Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
891 WIDGEE PARK TOTAL ECLIPSE WIDGEE WARMBLOODS D
Champion 722 W. ELLINGTON (imp US) EB LODGE - ANDREW D

BUCKLEY & TRACEY WATSON
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 31 Yearling Arabian Pony Filly
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 907 LITTLE GITS ALL ABOUT ME LITTLE G STUD D
507 SMURFETTE FF CARDWELL PARK D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 32 Yearling Arabian Pony Gelding
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
834 PARVENIRE LORENZO TARSHA KOKINELI []
549 SAROWAN PARK FINARLEE C & N RICHARDS []
584 EAGLE PARK POPSICLE NICOLE KING []
Champion 751 HALIMAS CHARMING LATEEF MICHELLE VINCENT []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 33 Yearling Arabian Pony Colt
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
599 WINDWAY AIR FLITE WINDAWAY STUD D
Champion 658 SALVATORE SA SHIRANNA ARABIANS D
798 ABLUE MOON PIANISSIMO VALLENDER FAMILY D
525 RICHDALE COMANCHE CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
882 BRAMPTON | SPY CINBEL-A STUD D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 34 Arabian Pony Filly 2 & 3 Years
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
503 SARAHN GOLDEN DESTINY ZAITER BELINDA D
596 BURREN-DAH JORJINA FOXX BURREN-DAH STUD
Champion 647 BUTTERFLY FF RE-ALITY ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 35 Arabian Pony Gelding 2 & 3 Years

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts ggnt
655 SUPERMAN FF KY-LEE-J SHOW TEAM []
558 CHERRINGTON REQUEST ASPENVIEW []

Champion 609 KOORANA PARK CENTRE STAGE CROWN LODGE []
864 SHARTIER PRINCE AVATAR CHRISTOPHER BREWSTER []
684 ARPEGE PARK ARCH ANGEL ARPEGE PARK []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 36 Arabian Pony Colt 2 & 3 Years

Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 557 CHERRINGTON HERITAGE ASPENVIEW []
748 VIEW VALLEY BEDAZZELLED PAULGREN PARK, TRICIA & D

ANTHONY PAULING
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 37 Arabian Pony Mare 4 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
597 BURREN-DAH FANTAASIA BURREN-DAH STUD []
619 AMARANDA REBECCA CATHERINE EGAN []
799 KALTARA FAIRY LIGHTS VALLENDER FAMILY []
Champion 695 COOL BREEZE CHARM KC STABLES D
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 38 Arabian Pony Broodmare

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor

Not
J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

TRINCADA ARABIANS

794 TRINCADA STRIKING DIAMOND
S OBERG & J CHARNOCK

917 BROFOUR CHINA DOLL

Reserve

Champion

[]
[]
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 39 Arabian Pony Gelding 4 Years & Over
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

555 WORANORA CONSORT MIDGARD STUD
Reserve 742 NEVERTIRE MR DARCY NEVERTIRE STUD ]
Champion

744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG ]
Top 5 808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS []

686 SIXWYTCH FARM WILLOW ARPEGE PARK ]

905 TAJARA PARK SUNDOWN ALYSHA FAETS ]
Top 5 544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS ]

659 CASTILEON PARK TO THE MAX CASTILEON PARK ]
Champion 561 MULAWA PROPHECY DENISE FOX ]
Top 5 598 BURREN-DAH ON FIRE BURREN-DAH STUD ]

718 BRAMPTON MIDAS TOUCH TERRELL ARABIANS ]

618 SCHEYVILLE NARRATOR (SCR) CATHERINE EGAN ]
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 40 Arabian Pony Stallion 4 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 793 TRINCADA STRIKE TRINCADA ARABIANS D
Top 5 713 HALIMAS PRINCE CHARMING PAUL HEDGES TRAINING D
Top 5 801 TARRANGAW ZEUS TARRANGAW STUD & FUTURE D
FARMS
Reserve 660 CASTILEON PARK WINNING EDGE CASTILEON PARK D
Champion
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 41 Yearling Arabian Riding Pony Filly

Not
J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor
Reserve 696 KC THE DANCE KC STABLES []
Champion

Champion 587 KELARAY DIVINE DIVA imp NZ BURREN-DAH STUD D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 43 Yearling Arabian Riding Pony Colt
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Reserve 653 KELARAY GUCCI KELARAY STUD D
Champion

835 RATHOWEN TOUCH OF FAME DOUBLE TT STUD
Champion 656 ASTBURY BAILEYS'N'ICE SHIRANNA ARABIANS D

747 PAULGREN PARK VICTORY PAULGREN PARK, TRICIA &

ANTHONY PAULING
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 44 Arabian Riding Pony Filly 2 & 3 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 644 RATHOWEN ROYAL PARADE BORG FAMILY & SONOS PARK []
Top 5 645 MALIBU PARK KISS & TELL BORG FAMILY & SONOS PARK []
Reserve 621 JOEMOOR FALUTIN JOEMOOR PONY STUD []
Champion
Champion 814 WYMEANDA FORGOTTEN DESIRE ~ ALLAN SHEEHY & FUTURE []

FARMS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results

Class 45 Arabian Riding Pony Gelding 2 & 3 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Reserve 556 EBL ILUMINATE SHELLEY & JAYLA GILL []
Champion
Champion 501 ASCOT FINALES TRIBUTE NICOLE ASHTON D

Eastcoast 2013 Page 43 /143



Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 46 Arabian Riding Pony Colt 2 & 3 Years

Not
J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor
Reserve 699 MASTER FRODO SPIRIT LODGE EQUESTRIAN []
Champion CENTRE

BURREN-DAH STUD D

Champion 588 KARATE KID
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 47 Arabian Riding Pony Mare 4 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 530 STRATHFORD BEL CANTO K STRATH & STRATHFORD ]
PARK
810 RATHOWEN SAXONY (SCR) MARTINE DUNCAN &
RATHOWEN STUD
694 GEM PARK PRUDENCE KC STABLES ]
Reserve 643 SONOS PARK SKYES THE LIMIT BORG FAMILY & SONOS PARK []
Champion
Top5 589 BURREN-DAH PRIMROSE BURREN-DAH STUD ]
Top5 546 PALM PARK PRIMADONNA CHERIE MILLS ]
836 BELROSE PARK HEAVENLY JADE  TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER ]
Top 5 789 JANEVELYN MCBEAL ADELLE MAHONEY ]
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 48 Arabian Riding Pony Broodmare
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 918 RATHOWEN RED RUFFLES S OBERG & J CHARNOCK D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 49 Arabian Riding Pony Gelding 4 Years & Over
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

893 ROMAC PEPE RUTH GALEA
Reserve 895 WESTON PARK MAHOGANY []
Champion

914 FAIRLIGHT ACRES TRUE COLORS S OBERG & J CHARNOCK []

854 ARABESQUE ONE FOR THE ROAD LEANNE FOSTER
Top 5 737 RATHOWEN RUDYARD OLSEN FAMILY []

545 THORWOOD MEERKAT CHERIE MILLS []
Champion 662 BARRINGTON PARK BROADWAY RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER []
Top 5 578 KOLBEACH FLIGHT LECKIE FAMILY []

676 GLENWOOD TALK OF THE TOWN GLENWOOD PONY STUD []

913 RATHOWEN QUARTZ S OBERG & J CHARNOCK []
Top 5 746 PAULGREN PARK PHOENIX PAULGREN PARK, TRICIA & []

ANTHONY PAULING
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 50 Arabian Riding Pony Stallion 4 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top5 582 HARMONY HILL ANAKIN HARMONY SHOW STABLES & ]
ROMAC ARABIANS

657 SHIRANNA ROMEO SHIRANNA ARABIANS
Champion 733 KEIRA PARK CASCADE ELIZABETH CARLILE ]
Top 5 693 GEM PARK ORLANDO KC STABLES []
Top5 868 ARABESQUE SHEYKH'N NOT ELGAMAL ARABIANS ]

STIRRED

Reserve 861 REGALBROOK ROYAL EDITION BRETTONY PARK SHOW ]
Champion HORSES
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 51 Quarab Colt or Stallion

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 704 ALOHA RIPPLING GOLD ALOHA ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 52 Quarab Fillly or Mare
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 560 GARDENIA PARK MERCEDES WISTERIA PARK STUD []

745 MISS REMARKABLE (SCR) GHIGGIOLI FAMILY
Reserve 682 CARJOLA PARK DRESSED IN RED FORGOTTEN VALLEY []
Champion ARABIANS & COLOUREDS
Top 5 886 LUV ACTUALLY JILL KALKMAN D
Top 5 617 CARJOLA PARK SOUL SISTER CARJOLA PARK ARABIANS & []

COLOUREDS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results

Class 54 Quarab Gelding
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Reserve 887 WHO DAT STAR JILL KALKMAN []
Champion
Champion 500 CROWN LODGE THAT'S GOLD SAMANTHA GIBSON D

ALOHA ARABIANS

702 ALOHA SUNDIAL
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Eastcoast 2013

Results

Class 55 Yearling Arabian Stockhorse, any sex

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 689 INVERDALE WINDS OF CHANGE INVERDALE D
Reserve 796 PREMIERE JINDALLA PARK D
Champion
Champion 613 FOXWOOD GOLDEN SPARK FOXWOOD STUD D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 57 Arabian Stockhorse Gelding 2 & 3 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 916 FOXWOOD AZTEC GOLD S OBERG & J CHARNOCK D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 58 Arabian Stockhorse Colt 2 & 3 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 705 ALOHA KALAHARI ALOHA ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 61 Arabian Stockhorse Gelding 4 Years & Over
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

562 MYEE ACHILLES (SCR) GEORGIA LEWIS
Reserve 697 PARISIAN BLUE EMBROSIA RIDGE D
Champion
Top 5 738 TOWITTA WOLLEMI ANNE, CHRIS & NICOLE D

BARNES

Champion 741 NEVERTIRE JUST DANE NEVERTIRE STUD D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 62 Arabian Stockhorse Stallion
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 541 STOODLEIGH COLONIAL BOY VUDU ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 63 Arabian Mare 5 Years & Over

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
531 MANDALAY MONA-LEEZA ASHLEIGH HICKMAN []
Reserve 773 MULAWA ASPIRING MULAWA ARABIAN STUD []
Champion
Top 5 632 KAFERTHAL SHAHJAI KAFERTHAL ARABIANS []
888 BREMERVALE DELILAH ASHLEIGH HICKMAN D
Champion 828 GEHENNA (PL) ADIEMIER ARABIANS & []
FUTURE FARMS
Top 5 885 ESPIRIT EXQUISITE ESPIRIT ARABIANS []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 64 Arabian Broodmare
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
856 MAGIDAH HASAN RIFAT
901 BACCHANTE ZADIRA BACCHANTE ARABIANS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 65 Arabian Gelding 5 Years & Over
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
652 RIVER OAK PROMINENCE MOTBEY VIV []
787 MOON SHADOW EILEEN CLARKE []
Top 5 567 SHARTIER EL LIMITED EDITION ELDRIDGE ERIN []
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES []
Reserve 569 HIGH CALIBRE STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW []
Champion HORSES
581 ROMAC VALENTINO ROMAC ARABIANS & []
HARMONY SHOW STABLES
709 SIENNA STAR WARS ALANDI DURLING []
Top 5 527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE []
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
607 RIDGECREST RIIVALDO MILLAR CHRISTINE []
877 BULLION (SCR) CANTERBURY LODGE SHOW
HORSES
526 VIVA ESPANA CRYSTAL LODGE []
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
728 FORTUNE FOUR TEAM FIRE []
845 SHAMAAN ERA ERA HORSES
Top 5 532 EL ARAB MAGNIFICO ASHLEIGH HICKMAN []
Champion 508 WYBALENA LODGE FANATIC WYBALEENA LODGE []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 66 Arabian Stallion 5 Years & Over

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
666 JADID EL HALIMAAR MH imp USA AL-SAHRAE ARABIANS []
572 BECAUSE RENE THEOCTISTOU & CALLIE []
JAMES
Top 5 727 FIRE ALERT TEAM FIRE []
Champion 753 AAMAHNI PARKVIEW []
855 ASHOUR AL HASAN (SCR) HASAN RIFAT []
867 NAVARRA EXPRESSION NAVARRA ARABIANS []
Reserve 857 THE SOURCE CC imp US HASAN RIFAT []
Champion
Top 5 564 LEXINGTON ECLIPSE LEXINGTON ARABIANS []
Top 5 791 IBN PICASSO W & S KETTNER & NAZIKAH []
PARK
804 SF SIR REAL (US) FUTURE FARMS []
847 SPIRITE ERA JENNI FAIRWEATHER & ERA []
HORSES
831 PRINCE CHARMING FF TEMAR ARABIANS & FUTURE []
FARMS
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 67 Arabian Bridle Path Hack n.e. 15hh
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
629 ESPLENDOURS ARABIAN BELLE DEAN FAMILY D
Top 5 646 INSHALLAH INSPIRATION RE-ALITY ARABIANS D
642 ALOHA FLAMBOYANT ALOHA STUD & ANTHONY D
POROMBKA
688 ADIVA MI INVERDALE D
572 BECAUSE RENE THEOCTISTOU & CALLIE
JAMES
581 ROMAC VALENTINO ROMAC ARABIANS & D
HARMONY SHOW STABLES
Reserve 610 FORCHOICE HILLCREST - CASEY RAPER D
Champion
622 KHARBONATION J (US) ORABANDA STUD
606 JUDEESIA LACHLAN S & E WILLIAMS D
908 CEDARWOOD LODGE KUMAIT JESRIS & KHARINE ARABIANS D
526 VIVA ESPANA CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
Top 5 815 PROMISE ME BRASS ALICIA WARRENDER & D
FUTURE FARMS
Champion 636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA D
Top 5 774 ARTISTRY MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD D
547 CHELLEASON CROWN JEWEL CHELLEASON ARABIANS D
608 GOLD N WINGS CROWN LODGE D
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE D

PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 68 Arabian Bridle Path Hack over 15hh
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
630 PEIRRE EL JAHKLAN DEAN FAMILY
877 BULLION (SCR) CANTERBURY LODGE SHOW
HORSES
Top 5 863 MUSTANG'S MAGNUM FORCE LANDOHLE PARK D
Top 5 724 ASTOR EB LODGE - ANDREW D
BUCKLEY
Reserve 778 FAMES PHANTOM Mi SHANE EDWARDS ARABIANS D
Champion &MULAWA ARABIAN STUD
652 RIVER OAK PROMINENCE MOTBEY VIV D
667 MULAWA VIVACIOUS TINELA LODGE
518 RAPID FIRE (SCR) ADELLE MAHONEY
Champion 528 RIVER OAK IMPREZZA ALDER KIRRA D
569 HIGH CALIBRE STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW D
HORSES
633 SHADZ OF WENTWORTH WENTWORTH ESTATE D
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES D
Top 5 567 SHARTIER EL LIMITED EDITION ELDRIDGE ERIN D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 72 Arabian Show Hunter Mare
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

571 MIMRAH HILLCREST - MELANIE

COLEIRO

Top 5 610 FORCHOICE HILLCREST - CASEY RAPER D
Top 5 853 NAVARRA KALLARI LANDON PARK D
Reserve 815 PROMISE ME BRASS ALICIA WARRENDER & D
Champion FUTURE FARMS
Champion 688 ADIVA MI INVERDALE D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 73 Arabian Show Hunter Gelding
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
606 JUDEESIA LACHLAN S & E WILLIAMS []
581 ROMAC VALENTINO ROMAC ARABIANS & []
HARMONY SHOW STABLES
630 PEIRRE EL JAHKLAN DEAN FAMILY
Top 5 908 CEDARWOOD LODGE KUMAIT JESRIS & KHARINE ARABIANS D
646 INSHALLAH INSPIRATION RE-ALITY ARABIANS []
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE []
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
863 MUSTANG'S MAGNUM FORCE LANDOHLE PARK D
667 MULAWA VIVACIOUS TINELA LODGE
526 VIVA ESPANA CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
Top 5 528 RIVER OAK IMPREZZA ALDER KIRRA D
Reserve 709 SIENNA STAR WARS ALANDI DURLING []
Champion
Champion 635 MULAWA INSPIRED MEAGHER PETA & JESS D
HENNE
633 SHADZ OF WENTWORTH WENTWORTH ESTATE []
652 RIVER OAK PROMINENCE MOTBEY VIV D
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES D
Top 5 778 FAMES PHANTOM M SHANE EDWARDS ARABIANS []

&MULAWA ARABIAN STUD
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 74 Arabian Show Hunter Stallion

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
547 CHELLEASON CROWN JEWEL CHELLEASON ARABIANS
Top 5 724 ASTOR EB LODGE - ANDREW []
BUCKLEY
Champion 774 ARTISTRY MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD []
Reserve 642 ALOHA FLAMBOYANT ALOHA STUD & ANTHONY D
Champion POROMBKA
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 69 Arabian Derivative Bridle Path Hack n.e. 14hh
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
679 AMARANDA HOT CAT TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER D
Top 5 663 POWYS KINGKOPPLE RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER D
Top 5 718 BRAMPTON MIDAS TOUCH TERRELL ARABIANS D
Reserve 808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS D
Champion
Top 5 544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS D
Champion 904 PATRIA CHOCOLATE RIPPLE ALYSHA FAETS D
789 JANEVELYN MCBEAL ADELLE MAHONEY D
873 HOLLYDALE SHAHZAM TATHREN STUD D
563 SWAN RIDGE ROYAL GIFT SWAN RIDGE SHOW STABLES D
578 KOLBEACH FLIGHT LECKIE FAMILY D
781 MR FANTASTIC AMBITION INVESTMENTS D
686 SIXWYTCH FARM WILLOW ARPEGE PARK D
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 70 Arabian Derivative Bridle Path Hack over 14hh & n.e.15hh
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
874 TATHREN HAMILTON DEB DICKSON & TATHREN D
STUD
Champion 809 BURREN-DAH THE MAGICIAN FUTURE FARMS D
Reserve 737 RATHOWEN RUDYARD OLSEN FAMILY D
Champion
Top 5 699 MASTER FRODO SPIRIT LODGE EQUESTRIAN D
CENTRE
665 BURREN-DAH JESSIE JAMES NICOL DIANNE D
681 KAZPAR HILLCREST - SHANNA D
STAPLES
881 AMAKI'S IMPERSONATOR LEANNE BELL D
676 GLENWOOD TALK OF THE TOWN GLENWOOD PONY STUD D
739 LITTLE PADDOCKS SHAKIRA KHENIFRAH ARABIANS D
673 MULAWA MAGNOLIA JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY D
577 RIDGEVIEW PARK CEST LA VIE LECKIE FAMILY D
893 ROMAC PEPE RUTH GALEA D
758 KAHLIA CAROSEL MAGIC CAROLYN NAYLOR D
678 MULAWA SHOWTIME TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER D
639 ARATAHNES E-HARMONY ASHWOOD PARK ARABIANS D
883 ISSY MIAKI NARELLE CRIBB D
Top 5 582 HARMONY HILL ANAKIN HARMONY SHOW STABLES & D
ROMAC ARABIANS
Top 5 860 PERISCOPE BRETTONY PARK SHOW D
HORSES & LISA BLOCH
872 TATHREN ENTICING MELODY TATHREN STUD D
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 71 Arabian Derivative Bridle Path Hack over 15hh
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
690 ALOHA SILHOUETTE CAROL & JESS KENT D
Top 5 725 JA BECKHAM IAN & TANJA BRANSON D
520 LONGBORNE ESQUIRE CONNOR HOLLY D
738 TOWITTA WOLLEMI ANNE, CHRIS & NICOLE D
BARNES
505 ELANTRA TARA RYAN D
519 MP RAVEN McGARRET PARK D
906 LITTLE G ROYAL INTENT LITTLE G STUD D
899 ESK VERSACE SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN D
WARMBLOOD STUD
Champion 515 CABARET SHARP EMILY D
649 QUARRYVIEW HERCULES MONDAMIL PARK D
521 WARRAWEE BEYONCE TAFFADINS ARABIANS D
510 DREAM ON GIBB FAMILY D
Top 5 862 RENLIM PARK TOBIAS LANDOHLE PARK D
611 SILVER SEDUCTION ALICE CLARKE D
Top 5 851 TATHREN JEZZABELLE HANNAH WILSON D
879 TATHREN MOONDANCER LEE & VICKI STUBBS & D
TATHREN STUD
783 AXON MAGIC AMBITION INVESTMENTS D
698 NAAMAN FLAUNT IT COACHWOOD PERFORMANCE D
HORSES
685 COPPER SUNSET ARPEGE PARK D
576 WILLOWCROFT NEW YORK LECKIE FAMILY D
762 MI RENAISSANCE HIT FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE D
551 WARRAWEE BREEZ AL-KAREEME STUD D
760 LUXOR 0118 (DE) FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE D
Reserve 761 REVELWOOD PARK DONATELLO FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE D
Champion
670 ALOHA VALLETTA LINDEN ARABIAN STUD D
562 MYEE ACHILLES (SCR) GEORGIA LEWIS

Eastcoast 2013

Page 68 /143



Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 75 Arabian Derivative Show Hunter Mare n.e 14.2hh
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

892 WIDGEE TOTAL TEMPTRESS WIDGEE WARMBLOODS
Reserve 563 SWAN RIDGE ROYAL GIFT SWAN RIDGE SHOW STABLES D
Champion
Top 5 673 MULAWA MAGNOLIA JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY D
Top 5 739 LITTLE PADDOCKS SHAKIRA KHENIFRAH ARABIANS D
Champion 904 PATRIA CHOCOLATE RIPPLE ALYSHA FAETS D

836 BELROSE PARK HEAVENLY JADE TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 76 Arabian Derivative Show Hunter Mare over 14.2hh
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 519 MP RAVEN McGARRET PARK D
Reserve 570 STREAMVILLE PARK FAYVIA STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW D
Champion HORSES
880 TATHREN PERSUADED BY SONG LEE & VICKI STUBBS & D
TATHREN STUD
Champion 505 ELANTRA TARA RYAN D
872 TATHREN ENTICING MELODY TATHREN STUD D
513 IMA HELEM PHILLEDELPHIA KERRI ASHBOLT D
745 MISS REMARKABLE (SCR) GHIGGIOLI FAMILY
Top 5 611 SILVER SEDUCTION ALICE CLARKE D
Top 5 899 ESK VERSACE SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN D

WARMBLOOD STUD
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 79 Arabian Derivative Show Hunter Stallion
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 582 HARMONY HILL ANAKIN HARMONY SHOW STABLES & D
ROMAC ARABIANS
699 MASTER FRODO SPIRIT LODGE EQUESTRIAN D
CENTRE
Top 5 891 WIDGEE PARK TOTAL ECLIPSE WIDGEE WARMBLOODS D
Top 5 868 ARABESQUE SHEYKH'N NOT ELGAMAL ARABIANS D
STIRRED
906 LITTLE G ROYAL INTENT LITTLE G STUD D
Reserve 803 CONCHERTO FF FUTURE FARMS D
Champion
Top 5 583 SERAPHIC PARK OLIVER TWIST SERAPHIC PARK STUD D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 77 Arabian Derivative Show Hunter Gelding n.e 14.2hh
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
578 KOLBEACH FLIGHT LECKIE FAMILY D
898 DEVERON DI ANGELO SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN D
WARMBLOOD STUD
758 KAHLIA CAROSEL MAGIC CAROLYN NAYLOR D
781 MR FANTASTIC AMBITION INVESTMENTS D
893 ROMAC PEPE RUTH GALEA D
577 RIDGEVIEW PARK CEST LA VIE LECKIE FAMILY D
Top 5 663 POWYS KINGKOPPLE RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER D
873 HOLLYDALE SHAHZAM TATHREN STUD D
Top 5 737 RATHOWEN RUDYARD OLSEN FAMILY D
556 EBL ILUMINATE SHELLEY & JAYLA GILL D
Reserve 544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS D
Champion
744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG D
Top 5 808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS D
686 SIXWYTCH FARM WILLOW ARPEGE PARK D
676 GLENWOOD TALK OF THE TOWN GLENWOOD PONY STUD D
Champion 718 BRAMPTON MIDAS TOUCH TERRELL ARABIANS D
679 AMARANDA HOT CAT TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER D
881 AMAKI'S IMPERSONATOR LEANNE BELL D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 78 Arabian Derivative Show Hunter Gelding over 14.2hh
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 883 ISSY MIAKI NARELLE CRIBB D
520 LONGBORNE ESQUIRE CONNOR HOLLY D
576 WILLOWCROFT NEW YORK LECKIE FAMILY D
783 AXON MAGIC AMBITION INVESTMENTS D
725 JA BECKHAM IAN & TANJA BRANSON D
879 TATHREN MOONDANCER LEE & VICKI STUBBS & D
TATHREN STUD
790 KONA SARAH ROBERTS D
650 CUSTOM MADE STOLLERY D&J D
535 THE LAST EMPEROR (SCR) GAREL JADE of YINDARRA D
685 COPPER SUNSET ARPEGE PARK D
Top 5 874 TATHREN HAMILTON DEB DICKSON & TATHREN D
STUD
664 MONTOYERS CHOICE NICOL DIANNE D
Reserve 515 CABARET SHARP EMILY D
Champion
510 DREAM ON GIBB FAMILY D
Top 5 860 PERISCOPE BRETTONY PARK SHOW D
HORSES & LISA BLOCH
Champion 862 RENLIM PARK TOBIAS LANDOHLE PARK D
551 WARRAWEE BREEZ AL-KAREEME STUD D
649 QUARRYVIEW HERCULES MONDAMIL PARK D
761 REVELWOOD PARK DONATELLO FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE D
738 TOWITTA WOLLEMI ANNE, CHRIS & NICOLE D
BARNES
762 Ml RENAISSANCE HIT FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE D
760 LUXOR 0118 (DE) FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 80 Yearling Arabian Filly
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
806 AMBROSIA FF FUTURE FARMS []
842 FARAH ERA ERA HORSES []
735 NINA AL NAADIRAH PARK LANE ARABIANS []
819 PSYCHES AMBER GEM ALPHALEA ARABIANS & []
FUTURE FARMS
Reserve 743 NEVERTIRE MAGGIE MAY NEVERTIRE STUD []
Champion
782 ROMANTIC MI AMBITION INVESTMENTS []
Top 5 755 MARWANS FORTUNE KP SHATANA ARABIANS []
593 BURREN-DAH AUDREY FOX BURREN-DAH STUD []
Top 5 711 LAYLA JAMEELAH PAUL HEDGES TRAINING []
823 GLENIPH ALEXIAH GLENIPH ARABIANS & FUTURE []
FARMS
Top 5 574 |ESHA DE-ROTHBURY RACHAEL HOLMAN []
770 KARISMAYA MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD []
Champion 769 VALENTINO'S ANGEL MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD []
820 PSYCHE ZILPAH BINT LEAH ALPHALEA ARABIANS & []

FUTURE FARMS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 81 Yearling Arabian Gelding
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top5 826 ARKHON FRANCIS PARK & FUTURE ]
FARMS
Top 5 605 CHAGALL MI JESSICA JENNEKE []
Top5 811 SAXON KA KRISHLAH ARABIANS & ]
FUTURE FARMS
802 MANHATTEN FF ROCKRIDGE ARABIANS & ]
FUTURE FARMS
902 BACCHANTE SAXON KHAN BACCHANTE ARABIANS ]
Reserve 594 BURREN-DAH TROJAN ZAR BURREN-DAH STUD ]
Champion
731 KASH MI ALISON GEORGAS ]
729 INFATUATED BY FIRE TEAM FIRE ]
Champion 768 BALMORAL MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD ]
504 GIORGIO AAAMAHNI FALZON ARABIANS ]
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 82 Yearling Arabian Colt
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
734 THE GAMBLER CL CEDARWOOD LODGE []
Reserve 732 QHF EMOTION QUARTZ HILL FARM []
Champion
859 TE HANA SHIRAZ ARABIANS []
843 AKELA ERA ERA HORSES D
Top 5 812 CHASE KA KRISHLAH ARABIANS & []
FUTURE FARMS
602 VALEZAN SYRAH ARABIANS []
807 CAVAFF FUTURE FARMS D
Top 5 600 SA JAVIER RIVERSLEIGH ARABIANS []
Top 5 779 MAXIMISE MI SHANE EDWARDS ARABIANS D
&MULAWA ARABIAN STUD
Champion 771 KAVALLE MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD D
767 ALLEGIANT MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD []
548 CROWN AFFAIR (SCR) MYRIAD PARK ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 83 Arabian Filly 2 Years
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Reserve 763 MI HARMONY MULAWA ARABIAN STUD []
Champion
Top 5 626 AL-RUQA RA-SHEEKA AL-RUQA []
604 ALESSIA SYRAH ARABIANS []
Champion 601 CHARISMATIC HEIRESS KP RIVERSLEIGH ARABIANS []
631 KA SHAZIMAH KAFERTHAL ARABIANS []
756 GABRI-EL JAMILLA SHARTIER ARABIANS []
Top 5 909 JESRIS BEY KAARIZMA JESRIS & KHARINE ARABIANS []
764 Ml KLASSICAL FANTASY MULAWA ARABIAN STUD
Top 5 765 MAJESTA MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD []
772 MI APHRODITE MULAWA ARABIAN STUD
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 84 Arabian Filly 3 & 4 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
858 SAPPHIRAH SHIRAZ ARABIANS []
818 LA TIKA LEA ALPHALEA ARABIANS & []
FUTURE FARMS
846 JENSEMS COCO COUTURE (SCR) JENNI FAIRWEATHER & ERA
HORSES
Champion 777 KLASSICAL DREAM M SHANE EDWARDS ARABIANS D
&MULAWA ARABIAN STUD
Reserve 538 JA ELOISE JAMEEL ARABIANS, N PORTER []
Champion & KEA
Top 5 824 FAIRVIEW KISSED BY AN ANGEL FRANCIS PARK & FUTURE D
FARMS
844 LULULA ERA ERA HORSES
634 FENWICK BRILLIANT DIAMOND WENTWORTH ESTATE []
Top 5 726 MISS FIRE TEAM FIRE D
502 REID RIVER R-GENTINA REID RIVER ARABIANS []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results

Class 85 Arabian Gelding 2 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 757 SHARTIER DREAMLOVER SHARTIER ARABIANS []
Top 5 865 ORIZHAN HALEY STUBING []
Champion 565 REGENT MI BRAVEHEART ARABIANS []
Reserve 529 MYSTERE M ALDER KIRRA D
Champion
Top 5 730 FIRE ME TWICE TEAM FIRE []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 86 Arabian Gelding 3 & 4 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
825 KHAVIAH FRANCIS PARK & FUTURE []
FARMS
878 MEYDEN AL SABA (SCR) HALEY STUBING D
Top 5 813 CRUZE KA KRISHLAH ARABIANS & []
FUTURE FARMS
Reserve 586 BURREN-DAH FIRE UP BURREN-DAH STUD D
Champion
518 RAPID FIRE (SCR) ADELLE MAHONEY []
714 MONCHEL PARK MOVIN N GROOVIN MONCHEL PARK ARABIANS []
Top 5 752 SHARTIER ADDICTED TO LOVE LISA KHAMAS D
Top 5 866 HALIMAS FAY PSYCHE BEN BRYANT []
Champion 863 MUSTANG'S MAGNUM FORCE LANDOHLE PARK D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 87 Arabian Colt 2 Years
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 534 KASSANOVA BRAD STRAHAN D

894 SIMEON SHABTAY SIMEON STUD D
Champion 766 KONQUEST MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD D
Reserve 575 JUDAH EL MARAAHN MARAAHN ARABIANS D
Champion
Top 5 903 BACCHANTE BALTHAZAR BACCHANTE ARABIANS D

712 JOTARIS KAZIM PAUL HEDGES TRAINING D
Top 5 603 VORTEX SYRAH ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 88 Arabian Colt 3 & 4 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 830 TEMAR MAHAVEE TEMAR ARABIANS & FUTURE []
FARMS
Reserve 612 CHARMING VC imp US NATHAM PARK ARABIANS D
Champion
Top 5 595 BURREN-DAH VALENTINO BEY IID BURREN-DAH STUD []
us
Top 5 822 EASTWINDS CARE TO DANCE GLENIPH ARABIANS & FUTURE D
FARMS
Top 5 533 ANASTASI MI TROTTER ALEXANDRA & EB []
LODGE
829 EXTRAVAGANCE VO (US) FOXRIDGE FARM & FUTURE D
FARMS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 89 Partbred Arabian Mare under saddle
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 904 PATRIA CHOCOLATE RIPPLE ALYSHA FAETS D
Reserve 690 ALOHA SILHOUETTE CAROL & JESS KENT D
Champion

673 MULAWA MAGNOLIA JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY D

869 TATHREN SUMMER RAIN HILLCREST - PRUE ROSCOE D

637 HEARTTHROB LEND ME SOME BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA D

MAGIC

Top 5 852 ACACIA PARK EVENING ROSE MADISON BATHGATE D

900 ESK ROZIE SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN D

WARMBLOOD STUD

739 LITTLE PADDOCKS SHAKIRA KHENIFRAH ARABIANS D

639 ARATAHNES E-HARMONY ASHWOOD PARK ARABIANS D
Top 5 563 SWAN RIDGE ROYAL GIFT SWAN RIDGE SHOW STABLES D

851 TATHREN JEZZABELLE HANNAH WILSON D
Top 5 570 STREAMVILLE PARK FAYVIA STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW D

HORSES
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 90 Partbred Arabian Gelding under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Reserve 874 TATHREN HAMILTON DEB DICKSON & TATHREN D
Champion STUD
511 LINDEN CHARLIE BROWN GIBB FAMILY D
Top 5 654 HESTE ARABIQUE IMPRESSED IN ELMSLEA PARK D
BRONZE
Champion 520 LONGBORNE ESQUIRE CONNOR HOLLY D
740 BFP LEEUMIN KHENIFRAH ARABIANS D
Top 5 884 RAVEN LODGE CHARMED JENNY DRAPER & NELIA D
MILLER
Top 5 719 OAKLEY MANOR XAPHAN OAKLEY MANOR & FUTURE D
FARMS
681 KAZPAR HILLCREST - SHANNA D
STAPLES
879 TATHREN MOONDANCER LEE & VICKI STUBBS & D

TATHREN STUD
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 91 Partbred Arabian Stallion under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 906 LITTLE G ROYAL INTENT LITTLE G STUD D

Eastcoast 2013 Page 85/143



Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 92 Anglo Arabian Mare under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
698 NAAMAN FLAUNT IT COACHWOOD PERFORMANCE []
HORSES
872 TATHREN ENTICING MELODY TATHREN STUD D
Reserve 505 ELANTRA TARA RYAN []
Champion
Champion 514 AVONDALE MADONNA KERRI ASHBOLT D
Top 5 880 TATHREN PERSUADED BY SONG LEE & VICKI STUBBS & []
TATHREN STUD
Top 5 671 RAMANA PARK DIVA RAMANA PARK []
Top 5 678 MULAWA SHOWTIME TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 93 Anglo Arabian Gelding under saddle
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

860 PERISCOPE BRETTONY PARK SHOW []

HORSES & LISA BLOCH

692 ALOHA PLAY-BOY LINDEN ARABIAN STUD D
Reserve 809 BURREN-DAH THE MAGICIAN FUTURE FARMS []
Champion

883 ISSY MIAKI NARELLE CRIBB D
Top 5 539 NEVERTIRE JACK FLASH KINGSLYNN []
Champion 522 WARRAWEE MARDEE GRAS FAIRBAIRN DEBORAH []

665 BURREN-DAH JESSIE JAMES NICOL DIANNE D
Top 5 862 RENLIM PARK TOBIAS LANDOHLE PARK []

790 KONA SARAH ROBERTS D
Top 5 551 WARRAWEE BREEZ AL-KAREEME STUD D

650 CUSTOM MADE STOLLERY D&J []

725 JA BECKHAM IAN & TANJA BRANSON D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 94 Anglo Arabian Stallion under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 803 CONCHERTO FF FUTURE FARMS []
Reserve 583 SERAPHIC PARK OLIVER TWIST SERAPHIC PARK STUD []
Champion
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 95 Arabian Warmblood Mare under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
519 MP RAVEN McGARRET PARK
521 WARRAWEE BEYONCE TAFFADINS ARABIANS D
Top 5 641 ALOHA VALKYRIE ALOHA STUD & ANTHONY D
POROMBKA
Top 5 897 MERIDIAN PORTRAIT IN MOTION PAIGE RICHARDS & RICHLEE D
STUD
Reserve 899 ESK VERSACE SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN D
Champion WARMBLOOD STUD
Top 5 670 ALOHA VALLETTA LINDEN ARABIAN STUD D
Champion 841 EBL JULIETT EMMA ADAMS D
797 CEE KAY ONE JAYNA PRELL
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 96 Arabian Warmblood Gelding under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Reserve 515 CABARET SHARP EMILY ]
Champion
Top 5 685 COPPER SUNSET ARPEGE PARK []
Top5 649 QUARRYVIEW HERCULES MONDAMIL PARK ]
Top 5 783 AXON MAGIC AMBITION INVESTMENTS ]
760 LUXOR 0118 (DE) FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE
898 DEVERON DI ANGELO SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN
WARMBLOOD STUD
Champion 761 REVELWOOD PARK DONATELLO  FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE ]
762 MI RENAISSANCE HIT FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE ]
510 DREAM ON GIBB FAMILY ]
509 SOLAR ECLIPSE KYLIE BURDEN ]
535 THE LAST EMPEROR (SCR) GAREL JADE of YINDARRA
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 97 Arabian Warmblood Stallion under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 722 W. ELLINGTON (imp US) EB LODGE - ANDREW D
BUCKLEY & TRACEY WATSON
Reserve 891 WIDGEE PARK TOTAL ECLIPSE WIDGEE WARMBLOODS D

Champion
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 100 Arabian Stallion under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
774 ARTISTRY M MULAWA ARABIAN STUD D
608 GOLD N WINGS CROWN LODGE
572 BECAUSE RENE THEOCTISTOU & CALLIE D
JAMES
Top 5 832 GHAZAL IBN ESTOPA VISION SHOW TRAINING D
724 ASTOR EB LODGE - ANDREW []
BUCKLEY
Champion 622 KHARBONATION J (US) ORABANDA STUD []
Top 5 642 ALOHA FLAMBOYANT ALOHA STUD & ANTHONY D
POROMBKA
Reserve 547 CHELLEASON CROWN JEWEL CHELLEASON ARABIANS [:
Champion
Top 5 831 PRINCE CHARMING FF TEMAR ARABIANS & FUTURE [:

FARMS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 99 Arabian Gelding under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
569 HIGH CALIBRE STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW D
HORSES
567 SHARTIER EL LIMITED EDITION ELDRIDGE ERIN D
787 MOON SHADOW EILEEN CLARKE D
652 RIVER OAK PROMINENCE MOTBEY VIV D
778 FAMES PHANTOM Mi SHANE EDWARDS ARABIANS D
&MULAWA ARABIAN STUD
581 ROMAC VALENTINO ROMAC ARABIANS & D
HARMONY SHOW STABLES
606 JUDEESIA LACHLAN S & E WILLIAMS
646 INSHALLAH INSPIRATION RE-ALITY ARABIANS D
877 BULLION (SCR) CANTERBURY LODGE SHOW
HORSES
Top 5 633 SHADZ OF WENTWORTH WENTWORTH ESTATE D
709 SIENNA STAR WARS ALANDI DURLING D
Champion 635 MULAWA INSPIRED MEAGHER PETA & JESS D
HENNE
Top 5 908 CEDARWOOD LODGE KUMAIT JESRIS & KHARINE ARABIANS D
876 GHOST WHISPERER BELINDA ROBERTSON D
866 HALIMAS FAY PSYCHE BEN BRYANT
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES D
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
Reserve 526 VIVA ESPANA CRYSTAL LODGE D
Champion PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
Top 5 825 KHAVIAH (SCR) FRANCIS PARK & FUTURE D
FARMS
528 RIVER OAK IMPREZZA ALDER KIRRA D
667 MULAWA VIVACIOUS TINELA LODGE
518 RAPID FIRE (SCR) ADELLE MAHONEY
668 ARINYA PARK MONSOON TINELA LODGE
863 MUSTANG'S MAGNUM FORCE LANDOHLE PARK D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 98 Arabian Mare under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 688 ADIVA MI INVERDALE ]
629 ESPLENDOURS ARABIAN BELLE DEAN FAMILY ]
853 NAVARRA KALLARI LANDON PARK ]
Top 5 815 PROMISE ME BRASS ALICIA WARRENDER & []
FUTURE FARMS
Champion 683 MISS EMINENCE KR SHOW HORSES ]
610 FORCHOICE HILLCREST - CASEY RAPER ]
571 MIMRAH HILLCREST - MELANIE ]
COLEIRO
Reserve 566 BREMERVALE LOREAL BRAVEHEART ARABIANS ]
Champion
Top 5 636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA ]
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 101 Arabian Pony Mare under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 695 COOL BREEZE CHARM KC STABLES D
896 ROSSWOOD SILVER AFFAIR ELLA HOLDER
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 102 Arabian Pony Gelding under saddle
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Reserve 742 NEVERTIRE MR DARCY NEVERTIRE STUD ]
Champion

744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG ]
Top5 718 BRAMPTON MIDAS TOUCH TERRELL ARABIANS ]
Top 5 598 BURREN-DAH ON FIRE BURREN-DAH STUD []

679 AMARANDA HOT CAT TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER ]

905 TAJARA PARK SUNDOWN ALYSHA FAETS ]

873 HOLLYDALE SHAHZAM TATHREN STUD ]

781 MR FANTASTIC AMBITION INVESTMENTS ]
Top 5 544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS ]
Champion 808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS ]

686 SIXWYTCH FARM WILLOW ARPEGE PARK ]

788 CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM (SCR)  CHRISTINE DONNELLY ]
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 103 Arabian Pony Stallion under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 713 HALIMAS PRINCE CHARMING PAUL HEDGES TRAINING []
Reserve 801 TARRANGAW ZEUS TARRANGAW STUD & FUTURE []
Champion FARMS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 104 Arabian Riding Pony Mare under saddle
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top5 836 BELROSE PARK HEAVENLY JADE  TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER ]

810 RATHOWEN SAXONY (SCR) MARTINE DUNCAN &

RATHOWEN STUD

Champion 643 SONOS PARK SKYES THE LIMIT BORG FAMILY & SONOS PARK ]
Top 5 546 PALM PARK PRIMADONNA CHERIE MILLS []

694 GEM PARK PRUDENCE KC STABLES ]
Reserve 530 STRATHFORD BEL CANTO K STRATH & STRATHFORD ]
Champion PARK
Top 5 789 JANEVELYN MCBEAL ADELLE MAHONEY ]
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 105 Arabian Riding Pony Gelding under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 792 NAAMAN PROTEGE DEANNE THOMPSON []
625 ELLANGOWAN TOY STORY STEPHANIE MURPHY []
Champion 850 GALHAVEN EUPHORIA C.A & J.A GALEANO []
556 EBL ILUMINATE SHELLEY & JAYLA GILL []
736 WILLOWCROFT MATADOR LISA RYCE []
576 WILLOWCROFT NEW YORK LECKIE FAMILY []
Top 5 737 RATHOWEN RUDYARD OLSEN FAMILY []
914 FAIRLIGHT ACRES TRUE COLORS S OBERG & J CHARNOCK []
578 KOLBEACH FLIGHT LECKIE FAMILY []
913 RATHOWEN QUARTZ S OBERG & J CHARNOCK []
577 RIDGEVIEW PARK CEST LA VIE LECKIE FAMILY []
545 THORWOOD MEERKAT CHERIE MILLS []
Reserve 895 WESTON PARK MAHOGANY []
Champion
676 GLENWOOD TALK OF THE TOWN GLENWOOD PONY STUD []
Top 5 663 POWYS KINGKOPPLE RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results

Class 106 Arabian Riding Pony Stallion under saddle

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 693 GEM PARK ORLANDO KC STABLES []
Top 5 699 MASTER FRODO SPIRIT LODGE EQUESTRIAN []

CENTRE

Top 5 733 KEIRA PARK CASCADE ELIZABETH CARLILE []
Reserve 868 ARABESQUE SHEYKH'N NOT ELGAMAL ARABIANS []
Champion STIRRED
Top 5 582 HARMONY HILL ANAKIN HARMONY SHOW STABLES & []

ROMAC ARABIANS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 107 Quarab under saddle

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
745 MISS REMARKABLE (SCR) GHIGGIOLI FAMILY
Champion 537 CARJOLA PARK WATCH MY CLASS ROSALIE & TAARA MAYO- D
RAMSAY
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 109 Arabian Stockhorse Stallion or Gelding under saddle
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

562 MYEE ACHILLES (SCR) GEORGIA LEWIS
Champion 741 NEVERTIRE JUST DANE NEVERTIRE STUD []
Top 5 697 PARISIAN BLUE EMBROSIA RIDGE []
Reserve 738 TOWITTA WOLLEMI ANNE, CHRIS & NICOLE []
Champion BARNES
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Eastcoast 2013

Results

Class 109.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION ARABIAN DERIVATIVE
UNDER SADDLE

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 722 W. ELLINGTON (imp US) EB LODGE - ANDREW D
BUCKLEY & TRACEY WATSON
Reserve 761 REVELWOOD PARK DONATELLO FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE D

Champion

Eastcoast 2013 Page 103 /143



Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 110 Arabian 3 & 4 Years under saddle

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
615 SHE'S ON FIRE OHMSIDIUM ARABIANS D
683 MISS EMINENCE KR SHOW HORSES D
547 CHELLEASON CROWN JEWEL CHELLEASON ARABIANS D
688 ADIVA MI INVERDALE D
863 MUSTANG'S MAGNUM FORCE LANDOHLE PARK D
775 DARK KNIGHT MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD D
714 MONCHEL PARK MOVIN N GROOVIN MONCHEL PARK ARABIANS D
533 ANASTASI MI TROTTER ALEXANDRA & EB D
LODGE
780 PLATINUM MI AMBITION INVESTMENTS D
518 RAPID FIRE (SCR) ADELLE MAHONEY D
866 HALIMAS FAY PSYCHE BEN BRYANT D
778 FAMES PHANTOM MI SHANE EDWARDS ARABIANS D
&MULAWA ARABIAN STUD
813 CRUZE KA KRISHLAH ARABIANS & D
FUTURE FARMS
825 KHAVIAH FRANCIS PARK & FUTURE D
FARMS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 111 Arabian Derivative 3 & 4 Years under saddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
588 KARATE KID BURREN-DAH STUD D
521 WARRAWEE BEYONCE TAFFADINS ARABIANS D
684 ARPEGE PARK ARCH ANGEL ARPEGE PARK D
598 BURREN-DAH ON FIRE BURREN-DAH STUD D
776 WORLD KLASS MI MULAWA ARABIAN STUD D
643 SONOS PARK SKYES THE LIMIT BORG FAMILY & SONOS PARK D
897 MERIDIAN PORTRAIT IN MOTION PAIGE RICHARDS & RICHLEE D
STUD
880 TATHREN PERSUADED BY SONG LEE & VICKI STUBBS & D
TATHREN STUD
Champion 722 W. ELLINGTON (imp US) EB LODGE - ANDREW D
BUCKLEY & TRACEY WATSON
559 TOUCH DOWN A & B BREAKING & TRAINING D
781 MR FANTASTIC AMBITION INVESTMENTS D
785 SIR RICHIE EILEEN CLARKE D
892 WIDGEE TOTAL TEMPTRESS WIDGEE WARMBLOODS D
535 THE LAST EMPEROR (SCR) GAREL JADE of YINDARRA D
699 MASTER FRODO SPIRIT LODGE EQUESTRIAN D
CENTRE
637 HEARTTHROB LEND ME SOME BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA D
MAGIC
625 ELLANGOWAN TOY STORY STEPHANIE MURPHY D
870 HOOF HEARTED OF TATHREN TATHREN STUD D
692 ALOHA PLAY-BOY LINDEN ARABIAN STUD D
556 EBL ILUMINATE SHELLEY & JAYLA GILL D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 112 EAST COAST CUP - ARABIAN

Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
774 ARTISTRY M MULAWA ARABIAN STUD D
633 SHADZ OF WENTWORTH WENTWORTH ESTATE D
581 ROMAC VALENTINO ROMAC ARABIANS & D
HARMONY SHOW STABLES
Top 10 610 FORCHOICE HILLCREST - CASEY RAPER D
571 MIMRAH HILLCREST - MELANIE D
COLEIRO
815 PROMISE ME BRASS ALICIA WARRENDER & D
FUTURE FARMS
Top 10 526 VIVA ESPANA CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
709 SIENNA STAR WARS ALANDI DURLING D
608 GOLD N WINGS CROWN LODGE
876 GHOST WHISPERER BELINDA ROBERTSON D
Runner Up 635 MULAWA INSPIRED MEAGHER PETA & JESS D
HENNE
667 MULAWA VIVACIOUS TINELA LODGE D
Champion 778 FAMES PHANTOM Mi SHANE EDWARDS ARABIANS D
&MULAWA ARABIAN STUD
Top 10 636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA D
787 MOON SHADOW (SCR) EILEEN CLARKE D
668 ARINYA PARK MONSOON TINELA LODGE D
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
Top 10 622 KHARBONATION J (US) ORABANDA STUD D
Top 10 724 ASTOR EB LODGE - ANDREW D
BUCKLEY
Top 10 642 ALOHA FLAMBOYANT ALOHA STUD & ANTHONY D
POROMBKA
853 NAVARRA KALLARI LANDON PARK D
877 BULLION (SCR) CANTERBURY LODGE SHOW
HORSES
Top 10 566 BREMERVALE LOREAL BRAVEHEART ARABIANS D
652 RIVER OAK PROMINENCE MOTBEY VIV D
Top 10 908 CEDARWOOD LODGE KUMAIT JESRIS & KHARINE ARABIANS D
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 113 EAST COAST CUP - ARABIAN DERIVATIVE
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
650 CUSTOM MADE STOLLERY D&J []
762 MI RENAISSANCE HIT FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE []
515 CABARET SHARP EMILY []
583 SERAPHIC PARK OLIVER TWIST SERAPHIC PARK STUD []
808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS []
850 GALHAVEN EUPHORIA C.A & J.A GALEANO []
761 REVELWOOD PARK DONATELLO FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE []
851 TATHREN JEZZABELLE HANNAH WILSON []
Champion 760 LUXOR 0118 (DE) FARRELL GREG & KATHERINE []
809 BURREN-DAH THE MAGICIAN FUTURE FARMS []
582 HARMONY HILL ANAKIN HARMONY SHOW STABLES & []
ROMAC ARABIANS
914 FAIRLIGHT ACRES TRUE COLORS S OBERG & J CHARNOCK []
663 POWYS KINGKOPPLE RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER []
545 THORWOOD MEERKAT CHERIE MILLS []
790 KONA SARAH ROBERTS []
891 WIDGEE PARK TOTAL ECLIPSE WIDGEE WARMBLOODS []
551 WARRAWEE BREEZ AL-KAREEME STUD []
789 JANEVELYN MCBEAL ADELLE MAHONEY []
788 CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM (SCR) CHRISTINE DONNELLY []
810 RATHOWEN SAXONY (SCR) MARTINE DUNCAN & []
RATHOWEN STUD
792 NAAMAN PROTEGE DEANNE THOMPSON []
522 WARRAWEE MARDEE GRAS FAIRBAIRN DEBORAH []
544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS []
577 RIDGEVIEW PARK CEST LA VIE LECKIE FAMILY []
670 ALOHA VALLETTA LINDEN ARABIAN STUD []
654 HESTE ARABIQUE IMPRESSED IN ELMSLEA PARK []
BRONZE
520 LONGBORNE ESQUIRE CONNOR HOLLY []
783 AXON MAGIC AMBITION INVESTMENTS []
519 MP RAVEN McGARRET PARK []
570 STREAMVILLE PARK FAYVIA STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW []
HORSES
841 EBL JULIETT EMMA ADAMS []
803 CONCHERTO FF FUTURE FARMS []
685 COPPER SUNSET ARPEGE PARK []
576 WILLOWCROFT NEW YORK LECKIE FAMILY []
546 PALM PARK PRIMADONNA CHERIE MILLS []
509 SOLAR ECLIPSE KYLIE BURDEN []
697 PARISIAN BLUE EMBROSIA RIDGE []
514 AVONDALE MADONNA KERRI ASHBOLT []
736 WILLOWCROFT MATADOR LISA RYCE []
738 TOWITTA WOLLEMI ANNE, CHRIS & NICOLE []
BARNES
690 ALOHA SILHOUETTE CAROL & JESS KENT []
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733
693
862
869
906
725
505
694
698
Reserve 899

Champion
883

Eastcoast 2013

KEIRA PARK CASCADE
GEM PARK ORLANDO
RENLIM PARK TOBIAS
TATHREN SUMMER RAIN
LITTLE G ROYAL INTENT
JA BECKHAM

ELANTRA

GEM PARK PRUDENCE
NAAMAN FLAUNT IT

ESK VERSACE

ISSY MIAKI

Results

ELIZABETH CARLILE

KC STABLES

LANDOHLE PARK
HILLCREST - PRUE ROSCOE
LITTLE G STUD

IAN & TANJA BRANSON
TARA RYAN

KC STABLES

COACHWOOD PERFORMANCE
HORSES

SEAHAM-GRANGE ARABIAN
WARMBLOOD STUD

NARELLE CRIBB

O 0O 0o0oogooggn
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 114 Led Amateur Arabian Filly or Mare
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 815 PROMISE ME BRASS ALICIA WARRENDER & D
FUTURE FARMS

Champion 885 ESPIRIT EXQUISITE ESPIRIT ARABIANS D
Top 5 735 NINA AL NAADIRAH PARK LANE ARABIANS D
Top 5 688 ADIVA MI INVERDALE D

687 AKORA FOREVER SAFIR KROFTON ARABIANS D
Reserve 623 TIA MAISA EL SAGHIRA A & R FAULDER D
Champion
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 115 Led Amateur Arabian Gelding
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
605 CHAGALL MI JESSICA JENNEKE
Top 5 529 MYSTERE M ALDER KIRRA []
Top 5 802 MANHATTEN FF ROCKRIDGE ARABIANS & []
FUTURE FARMS
Champion 813 CRUZE KA KRISHLAH ARABIANS & D
FUTURE FARMS
Top 5 680 NAHLAN LESLEY PRECIOUS []
Reserve 876 GHOST WHISPERER BELINDA ROBERTSON []
Champion
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
607 RIDGECREST RIIVALDO MILLAR CHRISTINE []
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES D
674 FAIRVIEW HALINAS ZAR DARK FOREST ARABIANS []
567 SHARTIER EL LIMITED EDITION ELDRIDGE ERIN []
863 MUSTANG'S MAGNUM FORCE LANDOHLE PARK D
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 116 Led Amateur Arabian Colt or Stallion

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Reserve 572 BECAUSE RENE THEOCTISTOU & CALLIE []
Champion JAMES
Champion 608 GOLD N WINGS CROWN LODGE D
Top 5 533 ANASTASI MI TROTTER ALEXANDRA & EB []
LODGE

Eastcoast 2013 Page 111/143



Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 117 Led Amateur Arabian Derivative Filly or Mare
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
690 ALOHA SILHOUETTE CAROL & JESS KENT
723 TW QURSED EB LODGE - TRACEY WATSON []
673 MULAWA MAGNOLIA JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY []
Top 5 675 SHATANA ANGELINA JULLYE GARLAND GROVE ARABIANS D
Top 5 570 STREAMVILLE PARK FAYVIA STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW D
HORSES
Top 5 628 DIAMOND ROAD EVENING LIGHT DEAN FAMILY []
506 GOLD AMBITION C & M LINCOLN
745 MISS REMARKABLE (SCR) GHIGGIOLI FAMILY
Reserve 754 SHATANA HEIRS'N'GRACES SHATANA ARABIANS D
Champion
700 BURREN-DAH HOCUS POCUS NICOLE PEARCE D
Champion 647 BUTTERFLY FF RE-ALITY ARABIANS []
648 MP CATERINA MONDAMIL PARK D
880 TATHREN PERSUADED BY SONG LEE & VICKI STUBBS & []

TATHREN STUD
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 118 Led Amateur Arabian Derivative Gelding
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 719 OAKLEY MANOR XAPHAN OAKLEY MANOR & FUTURE []
FARMS
Reserve 598 BURREN-DAH ON FIRE BURREN-DAH STUD []
Champion
578 KOLBEACH FLIGHT LECKIE FAMILY []
Top 5 655 SUPERMAN FF KY-LEE-J SHOW TEAM []
879 TATHREN MOONDANCER LEE & VICKI STUBBS &
TATHREN STUD
573 LITTLE HAWKE CLAIRE GUIVER []
Top 5 556 EBL ILUMINATE SHELLEY & JAYLA GILL []
737 RATHOWEN RUDYARD OLSEN FAMILY []
Top 5 874 TATHREN HAMILTON DEB DICKSON & TATHREN []
STUD
854 ARABESQUE ONE FOR THE ROAD LEANNE FOSTER []

Eastcoast 2013 Page 113 /143



Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 119 Led Amateur Arabian Derivative Colt or Stallion
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
525 RICHDALE COMANCHE CRYSTAL LODGE
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
Top 5 750 STROSLLA PARC YOGI BEAR STROSLLA PARC D
Reserve 536 BRACKNELL RODRIGUES WEARNE CHLOE & JH D
Champion SHOWTRAINING
Top 5 689 INVERDALE WINDS OF CHANGE INVERDALE D
793 TRINCADA STRIKE TRINCADA ARABIANS
Champion 817 ARATAHNES EXCALIBUR SHIFTING SANDS ARABIANS & []
FUTURE FARMS
Top 5 868 ARABESQUE SHEYKH'N NOT ELGAMAL ARABIANS []

STIRRED
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 120 Classic Head Arabian

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Reserve 623 TIA MAISA EL SAGHIRA A & R FAULDER []
Champion
735 NINA AL NAADIRAH PARK LANE ARABIANS D
687 AKORA FOREVER SAFIR KROFTON ARABIANS []
Champion 885 ESPIRIT EXQUISITE ESPIRIT ARABIANS D
Top 5 749 KARIAD LISA CLARKE []
Top 5 802 MANHATTEN FF ROCKRIDGE ARABIANS & []
FUTURE FARMS
Top 5 731 KASH MI ALISON GEORGAS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results

Class 121 Classic Trot Arabian
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 749 KARIAD LISA CLARKE D
Top 5 731 KASH MI ALISON GEORGAS D
Reserve 572 BECAUSE RENE THEOCTISTOU & CALLIE D
Champion JAMES
Champion 606 JUDEESIA LACHLAN S & E WILLIAMS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 122 Best Head Arabian Derivative
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
549 SAROWAN PARK FINARLEE C & N RICHARDS []
794 TRINCADA STRIKING DIAMOND TRINCADA ARABIANS []
Top 5 673 MULAWA MAGNOLIA JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY []
618 SCHEYVILLE NARRATOR (SCR) CATHERINE EGAN []
583 SERAPHIC PARK OLIVER TWIST SERAPHIC PARK STUD []
Top 5 675 SHATANA ANGELINA JULLYE GARLAND GROVE ARABIANS []
795 TRINCADA CRYSTAL STRIKE TRINCADA ARABIANS []
655 SUPERMAN FF KY-LEE-J SHOW TEAM []
511 LINDEN CHARLIE BROWN GIBB FAMILY []
837 STREAMVILLE PARK FAYVIA BEANIA MAHMOD []
639 ARATAHNES E-HARMONY ASHWOOD PARK ARABIANS []
Champion 754 SHATANA HEIRS'N'GRACES SHATANA ARABIANS []
510 DREAM ON GIBB FAMILY []
659 CASTILEON PARK TO THE MAX CASTILEON PARK []
573 LITTLE HAWKE CLAIRE GUIVER []
Top 5 536 BRACKNELL RODRIGUES WEARNE CHLOE & JH []
SHOWTRAINING
599 WINDWAY AIR FLITE WINDAWAY STUD []
Reserve 660 CASTILEON PARK WINNING EDGE  CASTILEON PARK []
Champion
619 AMARANDA REBECCA CATHERINE EGAN []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 123 Best Trot Arabian Derivative
Not

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

549 SAROWAN PARK FINARLEE C & N RICHARDS []

638 CLINTANA LUMINOUS EVE ASHWOOD PARK ARABIANS []
Tofp 5 659 CASTILEON PARK TO THE MAX CASTILEON PARK []

619 AMARANDA REBECCA CATHERINE EGAN []

510 DREAM ON GIBB FAMILY []

583 SERAPHIC PARK OLIVER TWIST SERAPHIC PARK STUD []
Top 5 599 WINDWAY AIR FLITE WINDAWAY STUD []

740 BFP LEEUMIN KHENIFRAH ARABIANS []

750 STROSLLA PARC YOGI BEAR STROSLLA PARC []

618 SCHEYVILLE NARRATOR (SCR) CATHERINE EGAN []
Champion 660 CASTILEON PARK WINNING EDGE  CASTILEON PARK []
Reserve 673 MULAWA MAGNOLIA JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY []
Champion

700 BURREN-DAH HOCUS POCUS NICOLE PEARCE []
Top 5 511 LINDEN CHARLIE BROWN GIBB FAMILY []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 124 Ridden Amateur Arabian Mare

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Top 5 683 MISS EMINENCE KR SHOW HORSES []
Reserve 610 FORCHOICE HILLCREST - CASEY RAPER []
Champion
Top 5 629 ESPLENDOURS ARABIAN BELLE DEAN FAMILY []
Top 5 815 PROMISE ME BRASS ALICIA WARRENDER & D

FUTURE FARMS

Champion 636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 125 Ridden Amateur Arabian Gelding

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE []
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
Reserve 528 RIVER OAK IMPREZZA ALDER KIRRA D
Champion
Champion 709 SIENNA STAR WARS ALANDI DURLING []
606 JUDEESIA LACHLAN S & E WILLIAMS D
Top 5 646 INSHALLAH INSPIRATION RE-ALITY ARABIANS []
Top 5 652 RIVER OAK PROMINENCE MOTBEY VIV []
569 HIGH CALIBRE STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW D
HORSES
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES []
Top 5 876 GHOST WHISPERER BELINDA ROBERTSON D
526 VIVA ESPANA CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
674 FAIRVIEW HALINAS ZAR DARK FOREST ARABIANS []
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 126 Ridden Amateur Arabian Stallion
Not

J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor
Reserve 572 BECAUSE RENE THEOCTISTOU & CALLIE []
Champion JAMES

CROWN LODGE D

Champion 608 GOLD N WINGS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 127 Ridden Amateur Arabian Derivative Mare
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 570 STREAMVILLE PARK FAYVIA STUBBS ARABIAN SHOW D
HORSES
Top 5 678 MULAWA SHOWTIME TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER D
Reserve 851 TATHREN JEZZABELLE HANNAH WILSON D
Champion
Top 5 880 TATHREN PERSUADED BY SONG LEE & VICKI STUBBS & D
TATHREN STUD
745 MISS REMARKABLE (SCR) GHIGGIOLI FAMILY
Top 5 673 MULAWA MAGNOLIA JILL & KERRIE MEDVECZKY D
690 ALOHA SILHOUETTE CAROL & JESS KENT D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 128 Ridden Amateur Arabian Derivative Gelding
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
854 ARABESQUE ONE FOR THE ROAD LEANNE FOSTER []
573 LITTLE HAWKE CLAIRE GUIVER []
Champion 883 ISSY MIAKI NARELLE CRIBB []
578 KOLBEACH FLIGHT LECKIE FAMILY []
879 TATHREN MOONDANCER LEE & VICKI STUBBS & []
TATHREN STUD
Top 5 649 QUARRYVIEW HERCULES MONDAMIL PARK []
737 RATHOWEN RUDYARD OLSEN FAMILY []
Top 5 556 EBL ILUMINATE SHELLEY & JAYLA GILL []
719 OAKLEY MANOR XAPHAN OAKLEY MANOR & FUTURE []
FARMS
Top 5 568 SPRINGMEAD LEWIS FARNCOMB EMMA []
Reserve 718 BRAMPTON MIDAS TOUCH TERRELL ARABIANS []
Champion
663 POWYS KINGKOPPLE RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 131 Youth Handler, under 10 Years

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts ggnt
809 BURREN-DAH THE MAGICIAN FUTURE FARMS []
873 HOLLYDALE SHAHZAM TATHREN STUD []
808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS []
744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG []

Champion 544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS []
542 NAZZEEL (SCR) S FIELD []
687 AKORA FOREVER SAFIR KROFTON ARABIANS []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 132 Youth Handler, 10 & under 14 years

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts ggnt
837 STREAMVILLE PARK FAYVIA BEANIA MAHMOD []
718 BRAMPTON MIDAS TOUCH TERRELL ARABIANS []
737 RATHOWEN RUDYARD OLSEN FAMILY []
663 POWYS KINGKOPPLE RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER []
679 AMARANDA HOT CAT TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER []

Champion 568 SPRINGMEAD LEWIS FARNCOMB EMMA []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 133 Youth Handler, 14 Years & under 18 Years
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
518 RAPID FIRE (SCR) ADELLE MAHONEY D
872 TATHREN ENTICING MELODY TATHREN STUD D
789 JANEVELYN MCBEAL ADELLE MAHONEY D
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
668 ARINYA PARK MONSOON TINELA LODGE D
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES D
784 ROTHWELL HIGHCLERE TAMARYN CLARKE D
635 MULAWA INSPIRED MEAGHER PETA & JESS D
HENNE
877 BULLION (SCR) CANTERBURY LODGE SHOW D
HORSES
636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA D
562 MYEE ACHILLES (SCR) GEORGIA LEWIS D
879 TATHREN MOONDANCER LEE & VICKI STUBBS & D
TATHREN STUD
573 LITTLE HAWKE CLAIRE GUIVER D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 134 Youth Hack, Rider under 10 Years

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts ggnt
542 NAZZEEL (SCR) S FIELD []
873 HOLLYDALE SHAHZAM TATHREN STUD []
544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS []
744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG []

Champion 808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS []
809 BURREN-DAH THE MAGICIAN FUTURE FARMS []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 135 Youth Hack, rider 10 & under 14 years

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts ggnt
896 ROSSWOOD SILVER AFFAIR ELLA HOLDER []
663 POWYS KINGKOPPLE RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER []
737 RATHOWEN RUDYARD OLSEN FAMILY []
679 AMARANDA HOT CAT TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER []
745 MISS REMARKABLE (SCR) GHIGGIOLI FAMILY []
720 THE MESSIAH JORDAN RICHARDS []
718 BRAMPTON MIDAS TOUCH TERRELL ARABIANS []

Champion 568 SPRINGMEAD LEWIS FARNCOMB EMMA []
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 136 Youth Hack, Rider 14 Years & under 18 Years
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
668 ARINYA PARK MONSOON TINELA LODGE D
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES D
Champion 635 MULAWA INSPIRED MEAGHER PETA & JESS D
HENNE
562 MYEE ACHILLES (SCR) GEORGIA LEWIS D
573 LITTLE HAWKE CLAIRE GUIVER D
784 ROTHWELL HIGHCLERE TAMARYN CLARKE D
877 BULLION (SCR) CANTERBURY LODGE SHOW D
HORSES
879 TATHREN MOONDANCER LEE & VICKI STUBBS & D
TATHREN STUD
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
515 CABARET SHARP EMILY D
636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA D
518 RAPID FIRE (SCR) ADELLE MAHONEY D
872 TATHREN ENTICING MELODY TATHREN STUD D

Eastcoast 2013

Page 129 /143



Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 137 Youth Bridle Path Hack, Rider under 10 Years

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts ggnt
873 HOLLYDALE SHAHZAM TATHREN STUD []
808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS []
544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS []
744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG []
542 NAZZEEL (SCR) S FIELD []

Champion 809 BURREN-DAH THE MAGICIAN FUTURE FARMS []
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 138 Youth Bridle Path Hack, 10 & under 14 years
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
718 BRAMPTON MIDAS TOUCH TERRELL ARABIANS ]
720 THE MESSIAH JORDAN RICHARDS ]
737 RATHOWEN RUDYARD OLSEN FAMILY ]
896 ROSSWOOD SILVER AFFAIR ELLA HOLDER []
Champion 568 SPRINGMEAD LEWIS FARNCOMB EMMA []
663 POWYS KINGKOPPLE RACHEL & SOPHIE WALKER ]
679 AMARANDA HOT CAT TANYA & ALEXIS BAKER ]
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 139 Youth Bridle Path Hack, Rider 14 Years under 18 Years

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
562 MYEE ACHILLES (SCR) GEORGIA LEWIS D
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
518 RAPID FIRE (SCR) ADELLE MAHONEY D
872 TATHREN ENTICING MELODY TATHREN STUD D
784 ROTHWELL HIGHCLERE TAMARYN CLARKE D
668 ARINYA PARK MONSOON TINELA LODGE D
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES D
879 TATHREN MOONDANCER LEE & VICKI STUBBS & D
TATHREN STUD
635 MULAWA INSPIRED MEAGHER PETA & JESS D
HENNE
Champion 515 CABARET SHARP EMILY D
636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA D
877 BULLION (SCR) CANTERBURY LODGE SHOW D
HORSES
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 140 Youth Sidesaddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS D
Champion 808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 141 Sidesaddle
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
809 BURREN-DAH THE MAGICIAN FUTURE FARMS D
544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS D
Champion 709 SIENNA STAR WARS ALANDI DURLING D
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Eastcoast 2013
Results

Class 142 Youth Western Pleasure

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG D
Champion 527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
568 SPRINGMEAD LEWIS FARNCOMB EMMA D
544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS D
542 NAZZEEL (SCR) S FIELD D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 143 Western Pleasure
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
688 ADIVA MI INVERDALE D
749 KARIAD LISA CLARKE D
527 HALIMAS DESERT SHAKLAN CRYSTAL LODGE D
PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
831 PRINCE CHARMING FF TEMAR ARABIANS & FUTURE D
FARMS
624 SIR ROSE BAHRI IVAHRI ARABIANS D
919 COGNAC INVERDALE D
547 CHELLEASON CROWN JEWEL CHELLEASON ARABIANS D
Champion 526 VIVA ESPANA CRYSTAL LODGE D

PERFORMANCE ARABIANS
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 144 Youth Native Costume

Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS D
877 BULLION (SCR) CANTERBURY LODGE SHOW D
HORSES
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES D
744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 145 Native Costume
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
Champion 652 RIVER OAK PROMINENCE MOTBEY VIV D
910 RIVER OAK MONARCH ALEXANDRIA JONES D
877 BULLION (SCR) CANTERBURY LODGE SHOW D
HORSES
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 148 Youth Working Stockhorse

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts ggnt
542 NAZZEEL (SCR) S FIELD []
809 BURREN-DAH THE MAGICIAN FUTURE FARMS []

Champion 544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS []
808 SIENNA JOURNEEY (SCR) FUTURE FARMS []
744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 149 Working Stockhorse
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
727 FIRE ALERT TEAM FIRE D
883 ISSY MIAKI NARELLE CRIBB D
738 TOWITTA WOLLEMI ANNE, CHRIS & NICOLE D
BARNES
919 COGNAC INVERDALE []

Eastcoast 2013 Page 140/ 143



Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 146 Youth Show Costume

Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts ggnt
720 THE MESSIAH JORDAN RICHARDS []
568 SPRINGMEAD LEWIS FARNCOMB EMMA []
542 NAZZEEL (SCR) S FIELD []
636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA []

Champion 544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS []
518 RAPID FIRE (SCR) ADELLE MAHONEY []
744 ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT LEXIE ARMSTRONG []
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 147 Show Costume
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
919 COGNAC INVERDALE D
636 ARGOWAN MARGHERITA BABAZOGLI, LANA & ELIZA D
Champion 883 ISSY MIAKI NARELLE CRIBB D
572 BECAUSE RENE THEOCTISTOU & CALLIE D
JAMES
652 RIVER OAK PROMINENCE MOTBEY VIV D
544 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM CHERIE MILLS D
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Eastcoast 2013

Results
Class 150 Harness
Not
Award Num  Exhibit Exhibitor J1 J2 J3 J4 Pts Prsnt
793 TRINCADA STRIKE TRINCADA ARABIANS D
Champion 808 SIENNA JOURNEEY FUTURE FARMS D
695 COOL BREEZE CHARM KC STABLES D
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